RAPALA VMC CORPORATION

RAPALA VMC CORPORATION

ISIN:  F10009007355

Overview

2024/04/29 17:29:58

Price
2.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.11% (0.06)

F10009007355
RAP1V

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Industry

Stock

113 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

2.90 EUR (900)
2.99 EUR (1,512)
2.84 EUR

2.99 EUR

2.84 EUR

2.84 EUR
2.905863 EUR
26,754
77,601.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/19

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009007355&ID_NOTATION=1529336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009007355&ID_NOTATION=1529336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36f2e87769c9bb1de1dd582e9d68dd33ef17083137e1f6dca3c29500a98fad9a&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f5fc777cfb6b25bd3&time=1714527199&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=813961933052904897e54289f8915a8fc87b2746e4b7deafea0e7a9ed6dda107&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=dce1dea43fd69f6dc&time=1714527199&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=092e3632961e3a46ba0e4e7b8eb5fad60f0f2dcb9c0adaf3d415c92ad6eca7fe&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8a8b0d5f7fdee1756&time=1714527199&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2225d9c69e9b44175932040b10dbe2f384ca7376b99a0bc20c6e408f63584eb0&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c24e3d5f0454345ed&time=1714527199&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6eaede9d3e186b7e9b7c5ef43784d519cbfec98914d4e3305c754e5dfe351aab&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8cc396acc9dacd9bf&time=1714527199&tool=RSC

RAPALA VMC CORPORATION

Details

2024/04/29 17:29:58

Price
2.90 EUR

Difference (] 2.11% (0.06)

General attributes

ISIN F10009007355
Symbol RAP1V
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 113 EUR
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 2.90 EUR (900)
Ask (Ask size) 2.99 EUR (1,512)
Open 2.84 EUR
High 2.99 EUR
Low 2.84 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.84 EUR
VWAP 2.905863 EUR
Volume (pcs) 26,754
Trading volume 77,601.37
Number of trades 40
Last size 70

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.94% -27.68% -68.61%
Perf (abs.) +0.11 -1.11 -6.34
Beta 0.82 0.50 0.68

Volatility 44.29 43.29 43.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.97 EUR (12,716)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 2.90 EUR (5,250)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.92 EUR (18,562)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.15 EUR (9,683)
YTD High | date 3.44 EUR (2024/01/12)
YTD Low | date 2.55 EUR (2024/03/21)
52 Weeks High | date 4.42 EUR (2023/05/11)
52 Weeks Low | date 2.53 EUR (2023/11/28)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/04/ 17:29 2.90 EUR 0.08 40
29
London Stock 2021/02/ 14:49 5.42 EUR 40.65 1
Exchange 11
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:06 2.62 EUR 0.00 2
29
FINRA other OTC 2024/04/ 18:06 3.28 USD 0.00 1
Issues 10
Berlin 2024/04/ 21:43 2.90 EUR 0.00 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1529336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34345939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34345939
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330623815
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9493206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17428889
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RAPALA VMC CORPORATION

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
RAPALA VMC CORP

PO Box 19 17201 Vaaksy
Telefon: +358 3 883 920
Fax: +358 3 883 9500

E-mail: -
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